
PRICING
Beginner Mat  |  $500
(prerequisite to Comprehensive Apparatus Training)

All Inclusive Mat  |  $1200
(Beginner/Intermediate/Advanced) 

Comprehensive Apparatus Training  |  
$5000  ($500 Discount Register by June 1)

WILLOW PILATES
2000 GLEN ECHO RD STE 204
NASHVILLE, TN 37215
www.willow-studio.com 
615-297-7117

REGISTER
www.classicalpilateseducation.com

For payment plans email
info@classicalpilateseducation.com 

 Comprehensive Apparatus 

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT

$500 OFF 

Register by June1, 2024

INTENSIVE Pilates Mat:

• Beginner Mat 6/22-6/23 

• Intermediate Mat 7/20-7/21

• Advanced Mat 8/24

Sat/Sun 10am-6pm

INTENSIVE Comprehensive Apparatus:

• 6/29-6/30 

• 7/20-7/21

• 7/27-7/28 

• 8/10-8/11

• 8/24-8/25   

Sat/Sun 10am-6pm

LEARN TO TEACH PILATES
at Willow Pilates Studio




